

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract</u>					
1) Clearing & grubbing road land - - T/S.					
0.95 ha vide T.M.B P-1					
@ ₹ 72697.86/ha					= ₹ 69063 =
2) Const of sub grade & earthen shoulder - - T/S.					
2350 m ³ vide T.M.B P-12					
@ ₹ 262.06/m ³					= ₹ 615841 =
3) Const of granular sub-base with well graded - T/S					
4730 m ³ vide T.M.B P-2					
@ ₹ 2760.46/m ³					= ₹ 130570 =
4) Prev. laying, Compacting W.B.M Gr-3 - - T/S					
142.40 m ³ vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 5223.03/m ³					= ₹ 743759 =
5) Prov & applying Primer Coat T/S					
1598.97 m ² vide T.M.B P-3					
@ ₹ 59.94/m ²					= ₹ 113829 =
6) Prev. laying, rolling of close graded Gr-3 - - T/S					
3464.97 m ² vide T.M.B P-4					
@ ₹ 295.65/m ²					= ₹ 1024418 =

Continuation = ₹ 2697475 =

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7) Prov't applying Tack Coat - T/S				
9464.97 m ² vide T.M.B P-4				
13501.74 m² 9464.97 m ² vide T.M.B P-5				
16797.71 m² 16972.71 m²				
@ ₹ 20.76/m ²				= ₹ 352353 =
8) Prov't and laying S.D.B.C. - T/S				
343.34 m ³ vide T.M.B P-6				
338.61 m³				
@ ₹ 15416.33/m ³				= ₹ 5293043 =
9) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced C.C. Pavement - T/S				
527.22 m ³ vide T.M.B P-6				
@ ₹ 9481.12/m ³				= ₹ 4998636 =
10) Prov't fixing R.C.C. Mis grade				
- - T/S.				
11) Km Stone				
6 No vide T.M.B P-7				
@ ₹ 3123.69/No				= ₹ 18742 =
11) 200m Stone				
18 No vide T.M.B P-7				
@ ₹ 865.41/No				= ₹ 15577 =
11) Prov't fixing of Retro, reflective sign board - T/S.				
12) 600mm equilateral Triangle				
12 No vide T.M.B P-7				
@ ₹ 4564.96/No				= ₹ 54780 =

Continuation = ₹ 13490606 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 600mm circular					
4 No vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 6006.58/No					= ₹ 24026 =
(11) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
4 No vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 5859.01/No					= ₹ 23436 =
$\frac{12}{13}$ Prov & fixing Mis grade boundary filler - T/S					
80 No vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 687.10/No					= ₹ 54968 =
$\frac{13}{14}$ Planting of trees by road - T/S					
99 Nos vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 1284.06/No					= ₹ 127122 =
$\frac{14}{15}$ Prov. & laying hot applied thermoplastic paint - T/S					
882.40 m ² vide T.M.B P-7					
@ ₹ 825.95/m ²					= ₹ 728642 =
$\frac{15}{17}$ Prov & fixing B/W in parapet - T/S					
5.76 m ² vide T.M.B P-8					
@ ₹ 7023.06/m ²					= ₹ 40453 =
$\frac{16}{16}$ Prov & fixing M.M. G.S.Y. information sign - T/S					
3 No vide T.M.B P-8					
@ ₹ 10705.43/No					= ₹ 32116 =

Continuation

Co = ₹ 14461369 =

